
2025 KMSL Men’s Directory 

 
Saint Louis University 
Contact Name: Jorge Hoffman 
Cell phone: 408-605-3337  
Email: Jorge.hoffman@slu.edu 
Contact Name: Xavier Crane  

Cell# 860-713-3541 

e-mail: xavier.crane@slu.edu  

Contact Name: Luca Lobianco  

Cell# 

Email:  luca.lobianco@slu.edu  

University Rep: Gregary Cross 

Email: gregary.cross@slu.edu 
 

Truman State University 
Contact Name: Andrew Richter 
Cell#:  
e-mail: arr4857@truman.edu  
Contact Name: Karson Shirrell 
Cell # 
Email: ej47821@truman.edu  
University Rep: Jocelyn Prendergast   
Email: jprend@truman.edu  
 
Washington University in St. Louis 
Contact Name: Emilio Pellegrini 
cell# (484) 273-8404 
e-mail: e.pellegrini@wustl.edu  
Contact Name: Audeep Cariens 
Cell # (978) 505-4617 
Email: a.cariens@wustl.edu  
Contact Name: Oscar Lonergan  
Cell # (646) 864-7867 
Email: l.oscar@wustl.edu  
University Rep: Jamaica Cannon 
 Email: jcannon23@wustl.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Wichita State University 
Contact Name: Dillon Busby 
Cell# 316-730-5885 
e-mail: dcbusby@shockers.wichita.edu  
University Rep: Trenton Koehler 
Work # trentonkoehler99@gmail.com  
 
Southern Illinois University-Edwardsville 
Contact: Anthony Agwuedu 
Cell# 618-954-6521 
e-mail:   aagwued@siue.edu     
University Rep: Joseph Carrillo  
Work# jocarri@siue.edu  
 
Missouri State University 
Contact: Ajdin Korkaric 
Cell#  
e-mail: ak569s@missouristate.edu  
University Rep: Dr. Scott Zimmerman 

Email: ScottZimmerman@missouristate.edu 

Southeast Missouri State University 
Contact: Pedro Weiand 

Cell number:  
Email: pdantassantosweian1s@semo.edu  
U Rep: Nic Feltz 
Email: nsfeltz1s@semo.edu 

     
Arkansas State University 
Contact: Boaz Muteba 
Cell Number: (870) 627-8301 

Email: boaz.muteba@smail.astate.edu  
U. Rep  Danny Vivar 
Email: dvivarguerra@astate.edu 
 
Pittsburgh State University 
Contact:  Caleb Watkins 
Cell Number: 620-215-2972 
Email: calebwatkins25@gmail.com   
U. Rep: Jacob Glabraith 
Email: jgalbraith@gus.pittsburgh.edu  
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NW Missouri 
Contact Name: Oluwatosin Popoola 
Cell# (660) 528-9063/(304) 844-8776 

Email: s555971@nwmissouri.edu or 

NWSC20@gmail.com  

University Rep: Henry Lickteig 

Email:  HLICKTEIG@nwmissouri.edu  

 

Maryville University 
Contact: Daniel Powers  
Cell# 1-314-915-1213 
 Email: dpowers1@live.maryville.edu 
University Rep: Jovan Williams 
Email: jwilliams74@maryville.edu 

 

Missouri University of Science & Technology  
Captain’s Name: Colin Smith 
Captain’s email: cashpg@umsystem.edu 
Captain’s cell number: (816) 490-1192 
University Reps Name: Rachel Kohman 
University Reps email: rkohman@mst.edu  
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